Early Voting Roster 04.22.2024

SOS_VOTERID REGNO NAME PRECINCT EV_SITE ACTIVITYDATE
1061165504 3002432 ABDELAZEEM, AMR A 206 SENIOR CTR LIONS PK 22-APR-24
2185962042 99201182 ABRAM, JAMES HARRISII 208 SENIOR CTR LIONS PK 22-APR-24
1060836379 16657 ALLEN, AUDRA RENA 206 SENIOR CTR LIONS PK 22-APR-24
1157051679 8016958 ALLEN, EWALDOIJR 206 SENIOR CTR LIONS PK 22-APR-24
1060722853 5907 ALLEN, MARCIA JAN 212 HH PARKS AND REC 22-APR-24
1062179423 88015706 ALLEN-PIPER, ELKE DORIS 202 HH PARKS AND REC 22-APR-24
1060685181 960 ANDREWS, LOIS IRENE 114 HH PARKS AND REC 22-APR-24
1062561809 94003899 ARNOLD, RICHARD LLOYD 412 KILLEEN CITY HALL 22-APR-24
1206034471 99025161 AVERY, GEORGE FERDINAND V 202 HH PARKS AND REC 22-APR-24
1061889762 78005608 AYCOCK, LOU ELLEN 212 HH PARKS AND REC 22-APR-24
1061889770 78005609 AYCOCK, MICHAEL MATELAND 212 HH PARKS AND REC 22-APR-24
2166553013 99160374 BAKER, DONALD NORMAN 413 SENIOR CTR LIONS PK 22-APR-24
1011053519 99160375 BAKER, EUN WHA 413 SENIOR CTR LIONS PK 22-APR-24
1209829766 99031097 BAKER, HEATHER LENEA 210 SENIOR CTR LIONS PK 22-APR-24
1182389597 12000532 BALCER, STANLEY JAMES 202 HH PARKS AND REC 22-APR-24
2191867662 99215865 BALDWIN, SHERRY DIANE 405 KILLEEN CITY HALL 22-APR-24
1063153219 98000364 BANKS, JIMMY CHARLES 111 HH PARKS AND REC 22-APR-24
2189143270 99208631 BARKER, SARA LYNN 106 JACKSON PLC 22-APR-24
2208292635 99253270 BARKER, ZACKARY RAY 106 JACKSON PLC 22-APR-24
1154069827 8007228 BARNES, TONY LORENZO 209 HH PARKS AND REC 22-APR-24
1152595401 8008473 BARNUM, SARAH ELIZABETH 214 JACKSON PLC 22-APR-24
1062894242 96012735 BARR, DENISE 211 SENIOR CTR LIONS PK 22-APR-24
1062061915 86000333 BASON, EARTHA 408 JACKSON PLC 22-APR-24
2133597649 99087906 BERNIER, CLAUDIA RENEE 209 HH PARKS AND REC 22-APR-24
1061328800 4006878 BERNIER, ROBERT JOSEPHIR 216 HH PARKS AND REC 22-APR-24
2204492725 99244468 BINDER, AMANDA HINES 202 HH PARKS AND REC 22-APR-24
1062367088 92010908 BIRCHARD, BARRY JAY 214 KILLEEN CITY HALL 22-APR-24
1061266075 4001432 BLACKMAN, SHEWANDA O 214 HH PARKS AND REC 22-APR-24

1062541195 94006337 BLAKE, SALLIE 215 HH PARKS AND REC 22-APR-24
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2168848965
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1061408726
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1062044532
1155043886
1060830703
1062129788
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99022815
99175926
84008107

BLAKEY, MIRA ROCHELLE
BLAKEY, PAUL EFREM
BLAKEY, PAUL EFREMJR
BLALACK, JEROME D
BOBBITT, KIMBERLY SELINA
BOBBITT, WILLIE LEE
BOSLEY, GEORGE ARTHUR
BOWKER, JAMES EARL
BROOKING, DIEANN
BROWN, JAMES LENDEL
BRUNER, BRANDI R
BRUNI, RAYMOND ALFRED
BURKE, ADASSA MARIA
BURNETT, ARTIE GENOLIA
BURNETT, KENNETH JOSEPH
BURNS, ANGELA DAWN
BURTON, TAYNA YOLANDA
BUTLER, ROBBY
BYRD, BRANDY LYNN LENOR

CALLWOOD, GLENN ALPHONSO
CANTERINO, PASQUALE ANTHONY

CAPITO, TINAJEAN
CARLINE, GORDON WAYNE
CARPENTER, STEVEN KEITH
CARTMELL, RALPH BELDEN

CASTEEL, JIMMY DEAN
CASTEEL, MICHELLE ANDREA

CASTRO IRIZARRY, CARMEN JOSEFA

CHAMBERS-WALSH, NIKKI ANN
CHAPIN, DICK DONALD
CLARK, JEFFERY
CLARK, SARA DOROTHEA
CLEAVER, JERRIE KELLAR
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1062003835
1061301594
1060762655
1060762686
1070262588
1060927720
1163452972
1062081667
1151239929
2190437961
1060849328
2127851469
1060779818
2131123310
1063163526
1159657876
1060853942
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84008108
4003612
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96007832

CLEAVER, TONY MAXSR
COBB, NINA MELINDA
COBURN, ANN BEATRICE
COBURN, RUSSELL LEE
COCHRAN, CAMRON MITCHELL
COLEMAN, LESTER WAYNE
COLEMAN, WILLIAM CECIL
CONLEY, WILLIAM HENRY

COOPER, KHANDIESE TATUNYANA

CROSSLEY, CHARLES ANTHONY
DAVIS, CHARMAINE GERTRUDE
DAVIS, FAYTHE ANTOINETTE
DAVIS, FREDERICK M
DAVIS, FREEMAN ABDUL
DAWSON, PETRA ORTIZ
DECRUZ, CARMEN WILLIAM
DEESE, CARL FERNANDO
DELEON, DANIEL CARDENAS
DELEON, MARIA HERNANDEZ
DELIN, ANGELICA CLARK
DELIN, WALTER CLARKJR
DELIN, WALTER MARZAN
DELIN, WILLIAM CLARK
DEVOS, JANET E
DEWISPELAERE, BETTIE KAY
DIAZ, VICTOR JESUS
DIEM, CAROL LYNN
DISHER, PAMELA SUE
DISHER, RALPH RAYMONDIII
DORANSKI, JOHN ALLAN
DORANSKI, MIOK
DORRIS, JOE NATHAN
DORRIS, MARILYN MARIE
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1063335304
1062033767
1061414559
1209829556
1142808828
1165371818
1063137339
1063104739
1062266717
2158458974
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2000690002
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DOUGLAS, BRIAN GAGE
DOXSEY, JAYNE
DOYLE, CONDELL HENDERSON
DREHER, DAVID ALAN
DRUCE, MARLEAN CULBERT
DUELING, DONNA LEE
DUFFEY, DENNIS JOHN
DUFFY, KEVIN MARK
DUGGER, JIMMY DON
DUNN, KACEY IMANI
DUNN, SANDRA LANETTA
EGGERT, JAMES WALTER
EICHMAN, JIMMIE WAYNE
ETCHISON, RAYMOND
EUBANKS, DEBORAH ANN
EVANS, KENNETH ROSCOEJR
FELTON, GLADYS
FERGERSON MALLETT, ELIZABETH ANN
FIGUEROA, ANGEL MANUELJR
FIGUEROA, MARIA DE LAS ANGELES
FLEMING, SHIRLEY ANNA
FLORES-ACHMAD, ROXANNE MARIE
FORD, CCSUNDRA CHERIE
FORD, LAVELLE
FORD, RONNIE LESTER
FORNINO, CHRISTINA MEGUMI
FORNINO, MICHAEL DENNISJR
FORTUNE, GREGORY S
FOSTER, DENNIS HOWARD
FRANKLIN, OLYMPIA DENISE
GAMBLE, EARL JOSEPHIII
GAMBLE, RUBIE LEE
GARCIA, CASSIE LEE
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1061065573
1062014466
1150876622
1207147311
1061955235
1060900058
2121103466
1062509930
1060993941
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1061471142
2140450122
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1190417145
1209330222
1061562677
1159659641
1061891661
1061875002
1215556757
1062790885
1061076557
1061272166
1061275020
1062163841
1062942432
1063006701
2148747241

2005164
84012198
8004135
99027048
84001660
1002789
99062108
93007199
1011525
10001401
4021866
99102808
99155599
99155598
8022777
99125953
99174317
87002609
12014786
99030385
5009111
8021548
78005831
77002225
99040062
95013487
2006934
4001328
4002176
90002547
96015085
7008380
99120438

GARCIA, LISA MARIE
GIBSON, MASCY J
GILCHRIST, RODNEY WAYNE
GILL, MATTHEW TODD
GILLESPIE, VIRETTA LAYNE
GOMER, JEROME KENNETH
GOMEZ GRACIA, GUILLERMO
GOODSON, DOROTHEA
GOTTSHALK, IRMA ANNETTE
GOWER, STEPHANIE GIESELA
GOWER, WARREN EDWARD
GRADY, MATTHEW PATRICK
GRATE, LARRY LIR
GRATE, VIVICAL DESHAWN
GRAY, MIKHAIL RAYNIQUE
GRAY, RAYSTON ANDREW
GREASHAM, APRYLE LA VERNE
GREEN, JOANN
GREEN, NICOLE LOTTRESSA
GRIFFITH, JOSIANE MARCELLE
GROSS, JORDON EARL-JOHNSON
GUKEISEN, LEO JOHN
GUTIERREZ, DAVIDJR
HAAS, KATHLEEN FRANCES
HADEN, CHALKY PATTON
HALABI, HAMSA DAOUD
HALABI, LILIAN NASR
HALABI, SAMIR SAM
HALABI, YOUNES
HAMBY, MICHAEL DANNY
HAMMER, HARVEY BRENT
HARGROVE, WAVERLY WAYNE
HARLESS, REBECCA LEE
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2146087750
2208650251
1149897771
1062963468
1061893998
1062373444
1163726538
2166240620
1061020794
1061758930
1060819467
1125447090
1062499335
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4007563
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4010364
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6006591
3098

HARLESS, ROBERT WELDONSR
HARRELSON, BEAU ALLAN
HARRELSON, BRIANNA IELENE
HARRIS, JASPER
HART, MELVINA
HART, MICHAEL WILLIAM
HARVEST, BRANDY MARIA
HEATH, TALITHA CHRISTINE
HELSHAM, JULIETTE S
HERZOG, MILTON ERNST
HILL, EDWARD LEE
HILL, JOHNNY RAY
HINNANT, GILBERT
HINSHAW, JOAN LOUISE
HODGE, LORI JEAN
HODGES, GEORGE GILBERT
HODGES, JANET REBECCA
HODYNIAK, ASHLEIGH LINDA
HODYNIAK, SHANE PATRICKII
HOLLINS, ANDRE D
HOLLY, LAWRENCE GENE
HOMMEL, SOLANGE LORIEN
HOUCHIN, ANOUSCHKA NATASCHA
HUNGERFORD, PHILLIP JEFFREY
HUNT, ALLEN LEWIS
IRBY MCCURDY, SENATRA
JACKSON, RENEE LUCRETIA
JEFFERSON, BRENDA LEE
JEFFERSON, TIMOTHY EUGENE
JENKINS, CHARLINE PAK
JENKINS, JOSHUA RAY
JOHNSON, DANNY CARL
JOHNSON, GERRY PATRICK
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1199294150
1145608456
1062043814
1061240480
2124848893
1062636514
2124848919
1061867802
1060765529
1062794492
1173503293
1061354930
1062721220
1062074056
1061960531
2164562549
1142373414
1198228406
1062650220
1062093187
2206780195
1062289375
1155388313
1060791920
1183081763
1217385997
1217385984
1158927768
2152051590
1061922731
1062321192
1166605400
1062539020

99015562
7005828
87001870
3009382
99069262
94011282
99069264
77000373
8981
95015770
10005124
4010073
95007884
88002844
84002616
99155334
99198341
99013278
94013953
98009160
99250058
92005921
8012217
12702
99152056
99042641
99042640
8016351
99127140
80004111
92006923
9003073
94006590

JOHNSON, GREGORY DEWAIN
JOHNSON, MARK DONALD
JOHNSON, MICHAEL THURSTON
JOHNSON, PASHA SIMPSON
JONES, CATHY JEAN
JONES, DAVID MICHAEL
JONES, DENNIS RAYMOND
JONES, EDMOND DAVID
JONES, HARRISONIII
JONES, LENDY BROWN
JONES, LEXA FAYE
JONES, MELANIE PATRICE
JONES, NACALL LAKETRA
JONES, PAMELA RENAE
JONES, RONALD JAMES
JONES, TUWANA FAYE
KAJIMURA, MICHAEL PETER
KARLSSON, JUSTIN PATRICK
KEAGLE, RICHARD LESLIE
KIMBLE, BETTY ANN
KING, HEATHER DENISE
KOLLAR, DELORA JANE
LATOUR, SHIRLEY DENISE
LEE, ROBERT ALLEN
LEONETTI, PHILLIP JOESPH
LEWIS, CONNELJR
LEWIS, TAMIKKA MATTHEWS
LIVERPOOL, COURTNEY J VONNE
LOLIS, IPERLITTA VANCE
LOPEZ, GUADALUPEJR
LOPEZ, SYLVIA DIANE
LUCK, WILLARD ROGER
LYLES, CURTIS ONEALJR
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1062560221
1061574178
2132915350
2127424978
2133441244
1061784857
1176034081
1062373561
1172619298
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